AFTERMARKET
MERITOR® HYDRAULIC BRAKE PADS
FOR THE AFTERMARKET
Meritor® aftermarket hydraulic brake pads are engineered
to provide an enhanced aftermarket solution for class 5, 6
and 7 vehicle applications. As an industry leader providing
original (OE) brake equipment, Meritor has a legacy of proven
performance. Meritor brings expertise to an aftermarket

Customer Care Center at 888-725-9355. In Canada, call
800-387-3889. Or simply visit MeritorPartsXpress.com.
Meritor backing plates
feature a premium
mechanical retention
system for enhanced
bond with the friction.
Powder-coated backing
plate for premium
corrosion protection and
brake fluid protection
SELECT PRODUCT OFFERING*
Item Friction Brake
Mfg Size Piston
Types
MMD769 FMSI 769 Meritor® 64 or 70mm Quadraulic™
MMD184 FMSI 184 Bendix® 2 19/32" Twin Piston
MMD224 FMSI 224 Meritor 2 1/2" Twin Piston
MMD225 FMSI 225 Bendix® 2.88" Twin Piston
MMD380 FMSI 380 Bendix® 2 19/32" Twin Piston
MMD786 FMSI 786 Bosch® 73mm Twin Piston
MMD786A FMSI 786A Bosch 66mm Twin Piston
MMD825 FMSI 825 Isuzu®/GM® 54mm Twin Piston
MMD1066 FMSI 1066 TRW® 60mm Twin Piston
Meritor® hydraulic brake pads are manufactured with Level N
material to meet 2025 less than 0.5% copper by weight compliance.
Select Meritor hydraulic brake friction now with no need to change
friction brands later to meet Level N 2025 standard.